

MHSOBA Inc.

MELBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL OLD BOYS' ASSOCIATION

APPOINTMENT OF PROXY ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

20 May 2024

l,
of (address)
being a member entitled to vote at a general meeting of MHSOBA Inc., hereby appoint
(name of proxy)
of (address of proxy)
being a member of MHSOBA Inc., as my proxy to vote and speak on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting of MHSOBA Inc., to be held at 6:30pm on 20 May 2024 and at any adjournment of that meeting.
My proxy relates to
Signed
Date

*This form must be returned to the MHSOBA office by 5.00pm on Thursday 16 May to <u>administrator@mhsoba.asn.au</u>



YOU. ME. US



FORREST HILL, SOUTH YARRA 3141